Entry

186
192
172
194
171

170

Rider

Mcdonald, Scarlett
Moreton, Isabella
Stoyles, Gracie Mae
Markham, Louise
Stoyles, Gracie Mae

Stoyles, Gracie Mae

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 29 January 2023

2 Pony Intro 70cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 09:35:27

Horse
CLOONCRAHA LADY 0/45.92 0/31.13
SEAVIEW BILLY 0/44.91 0/32.68
WOODVIEW FANE 0/46.13 0/35.28
FANAD WAVE 0/44.75 0/35.72
MAISIEMAY 0/44.66 0/37.78
MISTY STAR 0/41.42 0/37.81

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 09:35:27

Results

Prize

25.00

18.00

PI



Entry

194
193
154
151
203
176
161
163
204
192
186
196
198
174
220
172
170
179
187
189
205

182

(3a) Pony British Novice First Round & (3b) Pony Intro 80cm Open

Rider

Markham, Louise
Moreton, Isabella
Mackaness, Alice
Flamson, Jack
Henry, Martha
Albert, Maja
Cooper, Jemima Summer
Heard, Bobbie
Brightmore, Olivia
Moreton, Isabella
Mcdonald, Scarlett
Donlan, Millie

Patel, Grace

Albert, Maja
Stoyles, Gracie Mae
Stoyles, Gracie Mae
Stoyles, Gracie Mae
Flamson, Jack
Mcdonald, Scarlett
Skipworth, Sienna
Brightmore, Olivia

Norris, Ruby

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 10:27:35

Horse

FANAD WAVE

HAZELROCK IMPERIAL

NOBLE RONAN

APHRODITIES ECHO

HIGHBURREN CODY

BBS FLAMINCA GREY

KILLEFEA GEM

PRIDE OF CONG

MOORHEY RED SPOT

SEAVIEW BILLY

CLOONCRAHA LADY

STRAWBERRY ROJO

BRIDESWOOD RUBY SLIPPERS

CROSSGALES ATARI

RUMWORTH TAYLORS TWILIGHT

WOODVIEW FANE

MISTY STAR

POPIES POP STAR

SPARKLING STARLIGHT

LEGENDARY LOGANBERRY

LISSADULTAHECTOR

BOLENOWES SWEET MELODY

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 10:27:35

Section

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

JI80OCM

JIsBOCM

JIsSOCM

JI80OCM

JI80OCM

JIsBOCM

JIsOCM

JIs0OCM

JI80OCM

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

JIs0OCM

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 29 January 2023

Results

0/43.09 0/34.53
0/39.60 0/35.30
0/41.58 0/36.38
0/36.58 0/38.04
4(K)/44.84 0/37.05
0/41.26 4(K)/38.05
0/41.64 4(K)/41.55
0/41.01 4(C)/55.28
6(C:2)/53.01 0/44.69
0/40.47 8(DK)/46.15
0/42.02 0/29.81
0/37.93 0/32.90
0/38.19 0/33.52
0/39.98 0/33.53
0/44.12 0/34.13
0/43.39 0/39.10
0/43.26 0/40.74
0/36.21 4(K)/31.68
4(R)/49.56 0/35.62
(RR)/--.~ Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.~ Elim-Ref

Prize

25.00

18.00

15.00

25.00

18.00

PI

1



Entry

183
198
190
161
178
177
151
155
193
163
203
168
174

150

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 29 January 2023

4 Eskadron Pony Winter Discovery Championship Qualifier

Rider

Rodgers, Lilly May
Patel, Grace

Skipworth, Sienna
Cooper, Jemima Summer
Birchenough, Ruby Anna
Birchenough, Ruby Anna
Flamson, Jack
Mackaness, Alice
Moreton, Isabella

Heard, Bobbie

Henry, Martha

lles, Scarlett

Albert, Maja

Passant, Charlotte

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 11:30:53

Horse

DERNAHATTEN SALLY

BRIDESWOOD RUBY SLIPPERS

HAZELROCK NOVA

KILLEFEA GEM

MY SWEET MERCI

LEAGH BLACK JACK

APHRODITIES ECHO

NOBLE RONAN

HAZELROCK IMPERIAL

PRIDE OF CONG

HIGHBURREN CODY

KEEL LUCKY LAD

CROSSGALES ATARI

SUNSHINE DELIGHT

0/89.42 0/34.83
0/78.08 0/35.15
0/80.37 0/35.75
0/82.86 0/38.19
0/86.73 4(K)/41.91
0/82.83 4(K)/42.54
4(K)/79.99
4(K)/88.69
8(KK)/87.02
8(KR)/99.93
12(KKK)/76.13
(KDD)/--.-- Elim-Ref

(RFR)/~-.-- Elim-Tech

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 11:30:53

Results Prize

40.00

30.00

25.00

PI

1

10

"



(6a) Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round & (6b) Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony

Entry

196
220
187
162
175
177
178

171

Rider

Donlan, Millie

Stoyles, Gracie Mae
Mcdonald, Scarlett
Cooper, Jemima Summer
Albert, Maja
Birchenough, Ruby Anna
Birchenough, Ruby Anna

Stoyles, Gracie Mae

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 29 January 2023

Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 12:09:36

Horse Section
STRAWBERRY ROJO JRR
RUMWORTH TAYLORS TWILIGHT JRR
SPARKLING STARLIGHT JRR
EIMEAR'S PRINCE JN
BLAKENYS GWENNIC GOLD JN
LEAGH BLACK JACK JN
MY SWEET MERCI JN
MAISIEMAY JN

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 12:09:36

Results

0/43.60 0/40.49
0/50.79 0/42.72
4(K)/45.08 0/40.53
0/44.44 4(C)/51.59
4(K)/41.92 4(K)/38.35
4(K)/46.31 4(K)/43.67
4(K)/49.03 8(KK)/42.58

4(K)/41.22 (RT)/--.— Ret.

Prize

25.00

20.00

P



(7a) Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) &

Entry

188
206
162

188

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 29 January 2023

(7b) Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier)

Rider

Turcan, Hettie
Brightmore, Olivia
Cooper, Jemima Summer

Turcan, Hettie

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 12:39:23

Horse Section
CAPARD LADY JR1.10
KOBRA VAN ORCHIDS JR1.10
EIMEAR'S PRINCE JF
CAPARD LADY JR1.10

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 12:39:23

Results

0/43.22 0/38.87

0/50.08 0/40.52

0/46.04 0/44.17

0/48.22 0/36.75 HC

Prize

30.00

1

P



Entry

180
191
152
201

197

Rider

Burns, Katie

Fletcher, Tabitha 182690
Oram, Charlotte
Greenall, Isabel

Judd, Mabel

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 29 January 2023

9 Schools 60cm League Class

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 13:34:55

Horse Results Prize
GOLDEN SOCKS 0/46.06 0/34.44
MOELTRYFAN SUNDAY MORNING 0/56.38 0/34.85
DAKOTA IX 0/49.75 0/40.61
THE FIELDS HUGO BOSS 5(5)/64.93 2(2)/65.81
ARDLEA CON 1(1)/60.88 16(C:12)/75.19

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 13:34:55

PI



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 29 January 2023

(10a) KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Club - Senior 70cm & (10b) KBIS British
Equestrian Insurance Club - Junior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 14:09:34

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl

158

200

Bailey, Joshua NORAALFIE CL70 2(2)/61.17 0/41.17 1

Hoyer-ratcliffe, Oscar FANAD GALE CL70 4(K)/54.43 0/49.42 2

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 14:09:34



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 29 January 2023

(12a) KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Club - Senior 80cm & (12b) KBIS British
Equestrian Insurance Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 14:39:51

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl

158

200

Bailey, Joshua NORAALFIE CL80 0/50.99 8(KK)/37.97 1
Hoyer-ratcliffe, charlie FANAD GALE CL80 8(KK)/51.90 0/44.30 2
Sullivan, Lilyanne RED HOT CHILLI PEPPER MMIX CL80 4(R)/51.47 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 14:39:51



Entry

173
166
181
165
184

153

Rider

Laffey, Katie
Overton, Ethan
Burns, Katie
Overton, Isaac
Broome, Daisy

Oram, Charlotte

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 29 January 2023

13 Schools 80cm League Class

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 14:37:42

Horse Results Prize
FARRIERS GIFT 0/46.58 0/35.22
KATIVA MELMAN 0/46.81 0/36.59
BILLY BOB 0/46.13 0/36.97
STADMORSLOW HAROLD 0/39.07 0/37.17
MP OLLWYN 4(K)/48.21 0/37.65
DAKOTA IX 0/46.40 4(R)/45.83

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 14:37:42

PI



Entry

160
165

159

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 29 January 2023

15 Schools 90cm League Class

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 14:55:03

Rider Horse Results Prize
Coleman, Max CAYMAN 0/51.43 0/38.83
Overton, Isaac STADMORSLOW HAROLD 0/42.91 0/41.33
SEPPELINO (KWC)/--.-- Elim-EOC

Coleman, Tolly

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 14:55:03



Entry

166

221

160

159

Qverton, Ethan
Sidaway, Clea
Coleman, Max

Coleman, Tolly

Rider

Pickering Grange Equestrian - 29 January 2023

16 Schools 1.00m League Class

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 15:13:40

Horse Results Prize
KATIVA MELMAN 0/47.47 0/41.80
HONEYCOAT 4(K)/42.94 0/34.87
CAYMAN 4(K)/50.13 0/41.92
SEPPELINO 8(KK)/50.32 0/43.99

Printed by Susan Murray at 29/01/2023 15:13:40

PI



